DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATION
FEATURES
Voltage IN: 110 - 120V AC
Frequency: 60Hz
Power: 18W
Lumens: 1260lm
Power Factor: ≥0.9
Color Rendering Index: >80
Color Temperature: 5000K
Lifespan: 50000 hours
Beam Angle: 120°
Dimmable: Yes
• Slims Recessed Driver (Included)
Product Specification
Designed and Imported by Luminiz Inc. ― 27 Leading Rd, Etobicoke, ON, M9V 4B7, Canada ― (416) 494-6616 ― 1(855) LUMINIZ (5864649) ― www.luminiz.com ― info@luminiz.com
8” SLIMS RECESSED
Our 8” Slims Recessed Downlight has incredible features packed in a slim body. It delivers up to 1260
and is ideal for a variety of recessed lighting applications.
White Trim
Black TrimCold White (5000K)
Brushed Nickel Trim
120V LINE
VOLTAGE
DAMP
LOCATION
AIRTIGHTINSULATED
DIMMABLE
JUNCTION BOX
INCLUDED
FROSTED
LENS
Cut Size
7.25”
(183mm)
DIMMER LIST
Designed and Imported by Luminiz Inc. ︱ 27 Leading Rd, Etobicoke, ON, M9V 4B7, Canada ︱ (416) 494-6616 ︱ 1(855) LUMINIZ (5864649) ︱ www.luminiz.com ︱ info@luminiz.com
8” SLIMS RECESSED
ORDERING GUIDE
W:
B:
N:
40:
50:
D: L: 8: White
Black
Brushed Nickel
4000K
5000K
8 INCH
CCTSIZEPRODUCT TYPE
Downlight Slims
TRIM COLOUR
DIMMER MANUFACTURER DIMMER MODEL NO.
TEST 01 TEST 02
06 X AIRLITE SLIM RECESSED
DOWNLIGHT
12 X AIRLITE SLIM RECESSED
DOWNLIGHT
LEVITON DSE06-102ELV •• ••
LEVITON 6633-P0G •• ••
LEVITON 6631 •• ••
LUTRON DVLV-600P •• ••
LUTRON SELV-300P •• ••
LUTRON CTELV-303P-WH •• ••
LUTRON DVELV-300P •• ••
LUTRON CTCL-153P • •
LUTRON DV-600P • •
LUTRON S-600P • •
LUTRON D-603PGH • •
LEVITON 6613-PLW • •
LEVITON IP106-ILZ • •
COOPER LIGHTING DAL06P-C1 • •
LUTRON PD-6WCL • •
LEVITON DSL06-ILZ • •
LUTRON RadioRa2 RRD6-NA •• ••
NOTE:
••  - DENOTES THE BEST DIMMING CAPABILITY
•    - GOOD DIMMING
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST FOR
AIRLITE SLIM RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
(DL430/DL440/DL450)